
University of Science and Technology Houari Boumediene
Vice-rectorate in charge of the higher education of graduation, the continuing education

et degrees

Schedules of : 2nd year   LIC. ISIL  -- Section:   A

College year: 2025/2026       Semester: 2        Date: 12/03/2026

08:00 - 09:30 09:40 - 11:10 11:20 - 12:50 13:00 - 14:30 14:40 - 16:10
16:20

-
17:50

Sat

Sun SYS1 course :DCHENAIT
G3:416/SYS1 -- DW, CHENAIT
G2:320D/T.GRAPH -- DW, SMAILI
G1:TP.C3B/BD1 -- PW, FILALI

G4:434D/SYS1 -- DW, CHENAIT
G2:310/ARCHI -- DW, FARES
G1:422D/T.GRAPH -- DW, SMAILI
G3:TP.C8/BD1 -- PW, FILALI

T.GRAPH course :222TSMAILI

Mon PROG.WEB course :420TBouyakoub
nÃ©e Sema

G2:443/BD1 -- DW, ABDAT
G3:441/ARCHI -- DW, FARES
G4:439/GL2 -- DW, BOULKRINAT
G1:437/SYS1 -- DW, CHENAIT

G3:456/GL2 -- DW, BOULKRINAT
G4:443/ARCHI -- DW, FARES
G2:441/SYS1 -- DW, CHENAIT
G1:409/BD1 -- DW, ABDAT

ARCHI course
:CFARES

Tue
G1:TP128/PROG.WEB -- PW,
Bouyakoub nÃ©e Sema
G2:TP132/SYS1 -- PW, SAIDI

G1:TP131/SYS1 -- PW, SAIDI
G2:TP128/PROG.WEB -- PW,
Bouyakoub nÃ©e Sema

G3:TP131/SYS1 -- PW, SAIDI
G4:TP128/PROG.WEB -- PW,
Bouyakoub nÃ©e Sema

G3:TP128/PROG.WEB -- DW,
Bouyakoub nÃ©e Sema

G4:TP132/SYS1 -- PW,
CHENAIT

Wed G3:437/BD1 -- DW, ABDAT
G4:418/T.GRAPH -- DW, SMAILI
G1:416/GL2 -- DW, BOULKRINAT

G2:418/GL2 -- DW, BOULKRINAT
G4:416/BD1 -- DW, ABDAT
G3:414/T.GRAPH -- DW, SMAILI
G1:412/ARCHI -- DW, FARES

BD1 course :E8ABDAT GL2 course :UBOULKRINAT BD1 course :UABDAT

Thu
G3:TP.C9/GL2 -- PW, BOULKRINAT

G2:TP.C3B/BD1 -- PW, FILALI

G2:TP.C9/GL2 -- PW,
BOULKRINAT
G4:TP.C3B/BD1 -- PW, FILALI

G2:TP.C9/GL2 -- PW, BOULKRINAT G4:TP.C9/GL2 -- PW, BOULKRINAT



University of Science and Technology Houari Boumediene
Vice-rectorate in charge of the higher education of graduation, the continuing education

et degrees

Schedules of : 2nd year   LIC. ISIL  -- Section:   B

College year: 2025/2026       Semester: 2        Date: 12/03/2026

08:00 - 09:30 09:40 - 11:10 11:20 - 12:50 13:00 - 14:30 14:40 - 16:10 16:20 -
17:50

Sat

Sun BD1 course :D2GUEBAILI GL2 course :D2HAMMAL

G4:142/SYS1 -- DW, ZEBBANE
G2:336D/T.GRAPH -- DW,
BOUIBEDE
G1:146/GL2 -- DW, OULEFKI
G3:144/BD1 -- DW, GUEBAILI

G1:140/T.GRAPH -- DW, BOUIBEDE
G2:434D/GL2 -- DW, OULEFKI
G3:332D/SYS1 -- DW, ZEBBANE
G4:142/BD1 -- DW, GUEBAILI

Mon SYS1 course :D2ZEBBANE
G1:237D/SYS1 -- DW,
ZEBBANE
G2:441/BD1 -- DW, GUEBAILI
G3:R7/GL2 -- DW, OULEFKI

G4:444/GL2 -- DW, OULEFKI
G1:442/BD1 -- DW, GUEBAILI
G2:420/SYS1 -- DW, ZEBBANE

BD1 course :119TGUEBAILI PROG.WEB course
:119TBOUARROUDJ

Tue

Wed T.GRAPH course
:GBOUIBEDE ARCHI course :Gayache

G1:442/ARCHI -- DW, ayache
G3:409/T.GRAPH -- DW, BOUIBEDE
G2:362/ARCHI -- DW, MESSAI
G4:TP.C9/SYS1 -- PW, FILALI

G3:381/ARCHI -- DW, MESSAI

G4:356/T.GRAPH -- DW, BOUIBEDE

G4:446/ARCHI -- DW, MESSAI

G1:TP.C9/SYS1 -- PW, FILALI

Thu
G4:TP.C7/BD1 -- PW,
MOUALHI
G1:TP.C8/ARCHI -- PW,
MESSAI

G3:TP.C7/BD1 -- PW,
MOUALHI
G2:TP.C8/ARCHI -- PW,
MESSAI

G1:TP.C7/PROG.WEB -- PW,
BOUARROUDJ
G2:TP.C5/BD1 -- PW, MOUALHI
G3:TP.C3A/ARCHI -- PW, MESSAI

G2:TP.C8/PROG.WEB -- PW,
BOUARROUDJ
G1:TP.C4/BD1 -- PW, MOUALHI
G4:TP.C3A/ARCHI -- PW, MESSAI
G3:TP.C3B/SYS1 -- PW, FILALI

G2:TP.C3B/SYS1 -- PW, FILALI



University of Science and Technology Houari Boumediene
Vice-rectorate in charge of the higher education of graduation, the continuing education

et degrees

Schedules of : 2nd year   LIC. ISIL  -- Section:   C

College year: 2025/2026       Semester: 2        Date: 12/03/2026

08:00 - 09:30 09:40 - 11:10 11:20 - 12:50 13:00 - 14:30 14:40 - 16:10 16:20 -
17:50

Sat

Sun T.GRAPH course
:119TAINOUCHE

Mon
G2:TP.C8/SYS1 -- PW,
BELKHIR
G1:TP.C7/BD1 -- PW,
ANNAD

G1:TP.C9/SYS1 -- PW, BELKHIR
G2:TP.C8/BD1 -- PW, ANNAD

G3:TP.C8/PROG.WEB -- PW,
LAACHEMI
G4:TP.C3B/BD1 -- PW, HAISSAM

G4:TP.C9/PROG.WEB -- PW,
LAACHEMI
G3:TP.C8/BD1 -- PW, HAISSAM

PROG.WEB course
:ULAACHEMI

Tue T.GRAPH course :E2AINOUCHE BD1 course :E2GHEFFAR
G3:C6/T.GRAPH -- DW, AINOUCHE
G1:C3/BD1 -- DW, GHEFFAR
G2:TP.C7/PROG.WEB -- PW,
LAACHEMI

G4:C6/T.GRAPH -- DW,
AINOUCHE
G2:C3/BD1 -- DW, GHEFFAR
G1:TP.C7/PROG.WEB -- PW,
LAACHEMI

Wed SYS1 course :E7GUEBLI BD1 course :E2GHEFFAR
G2:C4/ARCHI -- DW, GOT
G1:C3/GL2 -- DW, ABDELLAHOUM
G4:310/SYS1 -- DW, GUEBLI
G3:307/BD1 -- DW, GHEFFAR

G1:C4/ARCHI -- DW, GOT
G2:C3/GL2 -- DW, ABDELLAHOUM
G4:438/BD1 -- DW, GHEFFAR
G3:267/SYS1 -- DW, GUEBLI

Thu

G3:438/ARCHI -- DW, GOT
G4:332D/GL2 -- DW,
ABDELLAHOUM
G2:326D/SYS1 -- DW,
GUEBLI
G1:318/T.GRAPH -- DW,
AINOUCHE

G4:449/ARCHI -- DW, GOT
G1:419D/SYS1 -- DW, GUEBLI
G2:320/T.GRAPH -- DW,
AINOUCHE
G3:318/GL2 -- DW,
ABDELLAHOUM

ARCHI course :161TGOT GL2 course :161TABDELLAHOUM


